O 00O NOUL B~ WN B

A DD PP DDA, PAEPE P WWWWWWWWWWNNDNDDNNNNDNNNRRERPRERPRRERPRERERLPRE
Nou b wWNREPRPOOUONOOTULE,WNREROOOONOUPMAWNPREROOONOOPWDNEO

Municipios 2° edi¢do (adesdes até 14/01/2025)

Caxias do Sul
Jaquirana

Lagoa Vermelha
Farroupilha

Morro Reuter

Nova Petrdpolis
Nova Roma do Sul
Pinto Bandeira

Sao Marcos
Gramado

Capao Bonito do Sul
Flores da Cunha
Feliz

Antonio Prado

Barra do Guarita
Bom Progresso
Barra Funda

Braga

Caigara

Cerro Grande
Constantina

Dois Irmaos das Missoes
Esperanga do Sul
Gramado dos Loureiros
Irai

Lajeado do Bugre
Miraguai

Novo Xingu

Planalto

Rodeio Bonito
Rondinha

Santo Augusto

Sdo José das Missbes
Sao Pedro das Missdes
Redentora
Pinheirinho do Vale
Nova Boa Vista
Novo Tiradentes
Coronel Bicaco
Nonoai

Santa Barbara do Sul
Faxinalzinho
Liberato Salzano
Erval Grande

Seberi

Trindade do Sul
Jaboticaba



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Campo Novo
Vista Alegre

Boa Vista das Missoes
Brochier
Herveiras

Mato Leitao
Relvado

Roca Sales

Santa Cruz do Sul
Vale Verde

Barros Cassal
Bom Retiro do Sul
Tabai
Arvorezinha

Vale do Sol
Encantado
Fontoura Xavier
Progresso

Putinga

Doutor Ricardo
Agua Santa

Santo Antonio do Palma
Bardo de Cotegipe
Coqueiros do Sul
David Canabarro
Jacutinga

Mato Castelhano
Muliterno
Tapejara

Vila Maria
Campinas do Sul
Erebango

Sao Valentim
Ibirapuita
Mormacgo
Estacao
Arambaré

Arroio Grande
Cerrito

Chuvisca

Dom Feliciano
Morro Redondo
Santana da Boa Vista
Chui

Rio Grande

Sdo José do Norte
Acegud

Piratini



96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

Cangucgu

Butia
Charqueadas
Capivari do Sul
Cidreira

Dom Pedro de Alcantara
General Camara
Glorinha

Sertao Santana
Porto Alegre
Maquiné
Mariana Pimentel
Montenegro
Trés Coroas
Morrinhos do Sul
Capao da Canoa
Nova Santa Rita
Riozinho

Santo Anténio da Patrulha
Sentinela do Sul
Tramandai

Ivoti

Novo Hamburgo
Bardo do Triunfo
Portao

Viamao

Tapes

Arroio dos Ratos
Canoas
Balneario Pinhal
Sao Jer6bnimo
Terra de Areia
Sapiranga
Candelaria
Capao do Cipd
Cruz Alta

Dona Francisca
Formigueiro
Ibarama

Jari

Julio de Castilhos
Passa Sete

Pinhal Grande
Salto do Jacui
Santiago

Sao Martinho da Serra
Sao Pedro do Sul
Segredo



144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

Tapera

Tupancireta

Campos Borges
Jaguari

Agudo

Sobradinho

Estrela Velha

Tunas

Cachoeira do Sul

Sdo Sepé

Arroio do Tigre

Cerro Branco

Selbach

Ivora

Mata

Jacuizinho

Lagodo

Ajuricaba

Alegria

Boa Vista do Burica
Bossoroca

Caibaté

Campina das Missdes
ljui

Pejucara

Roque Gonzales
Salvador das Missdes
Sdo Pedro do Butia
Trés de Maio

Girud

Rolador

Mato Queimado
Cerro Largo

Vitéria das Missdes
Tucunduva

Sao Paulo das Missdes
Boa Vista do Cadeado
Sao Nicolau

Pirapé

Sede Nova

Santo Antbnio das Missoes
Alegrete

Cacequi

Hulha Negra
Itacurubi

Sao Francisco de Assis
Sao Gabriel
Uruguaiana



192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

Sao Borja

Santana do Livramento
Candiota

Vila Nova do Sul
Cruzaltense
Maques de Souza
Tiradentes do Sul
Ibiraiaras

Cerro Grande do Sul
Alto Alegre

Arroio do Sal
Independéncia



