	Municípios 2° edição (adesões até 14/01/2025)
1	Caxias do Sul
2	Jaquirana
3	Lagoa Vermelha
4	Farroupilha
5	Morro Reuter
6	Nova Petrópolis
7	Nova Roma do Sul
8	Pinto Bandeira
9	São Marcos
10	Gramado
11	Capão Bonito do Sul
12	Flores da Cunha
13	Feliz
14	Antônio Prado
15	Barra do Guarita
16	Bom Progresso
17	Barra Funda
18	Braga
19	Caiçara
20	Cerro Grande
21	Constantina
22	Dois Irmãos das Missões
23	Esperança do Sul
24	Gramado dos Loureiros
25	Iraí
26	Lajeado do Bugre
27	Miraguaí
28	Novo Xingu
29	Planalto
30	Rodeio Bonito
31	Rondinha
32	Santo Augusto
33	São José das Missões
34	São Pedro das Missões
35	Redentora
36	Pinheirinho do Vale
37	Nova Boa Vista
38	Novo Tiradentes
39	Coronel Bicaco
40	Nonoai
41	Santa Bárbara do Sul
42	Faxinalzinho
43	Liberato Salzano
44	Erval Grande
45	Seberi
46	Trindade do Sul
47	Jaboticaba

48	Campo Novo
49	Vista Alegre
50	Boa Vista das Missões
51	Brochier
52	Herveiras
53	Mato Leitão
54	Relvado
55	Roca Sales
56	Santa Cruz do Sul
57	Vale Verde
58	Barros Cassal
59	Bom Retiro do Sul
60	Tabaí
61	Arvorezinha
62	Vale do Sol
63	Encantado
64	Fontoura Xavier
65	Progresso
66	Putinga
67	Doutor Ricardo
68	Água Santa
69	Santo Antônio do Palma
70	Barão de Cotegipe
71	Coqueiros do Sul
72	David Canabarro
	Jacutinga
	Mato Castelhano
75	Muliterno
76	Tapejara
	Vila Maria
78	Campinas do Sul
	Erebango
80	São Valentim
81	Ibirapuitã
	Mormaço
	Estação
	Arambaré
	Arroio Grande
	Cerrito
	Chuvisca
	Dom Feliciano
	Morro Redondo
	Santana da Boa Vista
	Chuí
	Rio Grande
	São José do Norte
	Aceguá Piratini

96	Canguçu
97	Butiá
98	Charqueadas
99	Capivari do Sul
100	Cidreira
101	Dom Pedro de Alcântara
102	General Câmara
103	Glorinha
104	Sertão Santana
105	Porto Alegre
106	Maquiné
107	Mariana Pimentel
108	Montenegro
109	Três Coroas
110	Morrinhos do Sul
111	Capão da Canoa
112	Nova Santa Rita
113	Riozinho
114	Santo Antônio da Patrulha
115	Sentinela do Sul
116	Tramandaí
117	Ivoti
118	Novo Hamburgo
119	Barão do Triunfo
120	Portão
121	Viamão
122	Tapes
123	Arroio dos Ratos
124	Canoas
125	Balneário Pinhal
126	São Jerônimo
127	Terra de Areia
128	Sapiranga
129	Candelária
130	Capão do Cipó
131	Cruz Alta
132	Dona Francisca
133	Formigueiro
134	Ibarama
135	Jari
136	Júlio de Castilhos
137	Passa Sete
138	Pinhal Grande
139	Salto do Jacuí
140	Santiago
141	São Martinho da Serra
142	São Pedro do Sul
143	Segredo

144	Tapera
145	Tupanciretã
146	Campos Borges
147	Jaguari
148	Agudo
149	Sobradinho
150	Estrela Velha
151	Tunas
152	Cachoeira do Sul
153	São Sepé
154	Arroio do Tigre
155	Cerro Branco
156	Selbach
157	Ivorá
158	Mata
159	Jacuizinho
160	Lagoão
	Ajuricaba
162	Alegria
163	Boa Vista do Buricá
164	Bossoroca
165	Caibaté
166	Campina das Missões
167	ljuí
168	Pejuçara
169	Roque Gonzales
170	Salvador das Missões
171	São Pedro do Butiá
172	Três de Maio
173	Giruá
174	Rolador
175	Mato Queimado
176	Cerro Largo
177	Vitória das Missões
178	Tucunduva
179	São Paulo das Missões
180	Boa Vista do Cadeado
181	São Nicolau
182	Pirapó
183	Sede Nova
184	Santo Antônio das Missões
185	Alegrete
186	Cacequi
187	Hulha Negra
188	Itacurubi
189	São Francisco de Assis
190	São Gabriel
191	Uruguaiana

192	São Borja
193	Santana do Livramento
194	Candiota
195	Vila Nova do Sul
196	Cruzaltense
197	Maques de Souza
198	Tiradentes do Sul
199	Ibiraiaras
200	Cerro Grande do Sul
201	Alto Alegre
202	Arroio do Sal
203	Independência